
t h i s  +  t h at

House rye crumpets, quince jam + whipped mascarpone  VEGETARIAN 11.0

Porridge, saffron poached pear, dates, muesli nougatine, coconut emulsion 
VEGAN / CONTAINS NUTS 

17.0

Ricotta + mascarpone blintzes, caramelised apple, rhubarb,  
tonka bean custard, malt  VEGETARIAN

19.0

Avocado + heirloom tomatoes on rye, tarator, wattleseed dukkah, lemon 
VEGAN / GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE 

19.0

Breakfast roll – bacon, fried egg, smoked raclette, house ketchup + aioli, 
tomato, lettuce on ciabatta  GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

14.0

Menemen – eggs baked in tomatoes, peppers + eggplant with yoghurt,  
herbs + flatbread  VEGETARIAN / GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

20.0

Leek + taleggio French toast, seasonal mushrooms, green herb sauce, 
poached egg  

23.5

Grilled ham hock, braised cannellini beans, roasted fennel cream,  
fried egg, crispy capers + toast   GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

24.0

Confit ocean trout, bacon dashi, green wheat, charred leeks, Warrigal greens 27.0

Slow roasted beetroot, braised black lentils, carrot cream, smoked almonds 
VEGAN 

21.0

Fried chicken sandwich, milk bread, house cheese spread + pickles 20.0

young ones   ACTUAL PEOPLE UNDER 12 YEARS OLD

Kids waffle, berries, tonka bean custard 7.0

Egg on toast 7.0

Kids cheese toastie 7.0

not coffee  –  tea

LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECTION		

�English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green,  
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger

4.5

SEASONAL TEA SELECTION

— Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)

— 10 years aged white tea / China (earthy, creamy)

6.5

c o l d  d r i n k s

Cold filter coffee
Cold filter coffee with salted maple foam
Affogato with vanilla bean ice-cream
 + Frangelico
Espresso, Strangelove tonic, orange
Iced latte
Iced coffee
Iced chocolate
Iced Brunswick Fog - Earl Grey + vanilla latte

5.5 
8 

6.5 
+ 4.5 

6 
5.5 

6 
6 

5.5

not coffee  –  not tea

Cocoa Jackson hot chocolate  
  + Frangelico 
Mocha 
Anushka chai latte 
Dirty chai  
Mulled pear + apple

6.0 
+4.5 

5.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0

h o t  d r i n k s
coffee  –  roasted at code black

Regular
Large 
Extra shot 
Soy milk 
Oat milk 
Almond milk

4.0 
4.5 

+.50c 
+.60c 
+.80c 

+ $1

SINGLE ORIGIN   — Ask your server for today’s offering +.50c

BATCH BREW   — Ask your server for today’s offering + price

POUR OVER   — Ask your server for today’s offering + price



s o m e t h i n g  s t r o n g e r
 
w i n e

NV Domain J Laurens Brut, Languedoc, France

2019 Lost Plot Roussanne, Nagambie, VIC

2018 Caprice Rose, Provence, France

2016 Willunga 100 Tempranillo, McLaren Vale, SA

 
13.0 / 52.0

12.5 / 44.0

11.0 / 40.0

11.0 / 40.0 

b e e r  +  c i d e r

Empire Apple Cider 
Cockies Pale Ale 
Mountain Goat Billy the Mid Session Ale

9.0 
9.0 
7.0

h o u s e  c o c k t a i l s  — AVAILABLE FROM 10.30AM

Coffee on the Rocks - Vodka, Ex-Wife filter coffee, Montenegro
Bloody Mary - Vodka, house spiced tomato juice, horseradish
Citrus Spritz - Limoncello, sparkling wine, soda, lemon + rosemary
Mimosa - Sparkling wine, cold pressed orange juice, Lillet Blanc

16.0

15.0

15.0

13.0

b o t t l e d  d r i n k s
Kombucha Me Apple + Jasmine
Kombucha Me Pomegranate + Grape
Naked Life Lemon Squash
Naked Life Raspberry Lime
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola No Sugar

5.5
5.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

Cape Grim still mineral water 330ml 
Cape Grim sparkling mineral water 330ml
Cape Grim sparkling mineral water 880ml

5.0 
5.0
7.5

o t h e r  d r i n k s

MILK SHAKES

Chocolate  /  Malted vanilla  /  White chocolate + raspberry

7.0

SMOOTHIES

— Apple, spinach, cucumber, avocado + coconut milk
— Strawberry, blueberry, banana, yoghurt + oat milk

9.5

JUICE

— Classic orange juice  
— Straight up apple juice 
— Kale / apple / capsicum / celery / cucumber / lemon 
— Watermelon / pineapple / mint

HOUSEMADE DRINKS

— Iced lemon myrtle + peach green tea  
— Roasted pineapple, cinnamon + coconut crush 
— Lemon ginger + mint fizz 

6.0 
6.0 
8.0 
8.0 

6.0 
7.0 
7.0

t h e  f u t u r e 

w i l l  l e a d  u s

i n t o  t h e 

p r e s e n t

f i n e  p r i n t

No split bills on weekends     
10% surcharge applies on weekends 
15% surcharge applies on public holidays

s o c i a l i s i n g

ig  codeblackcoffee   fb  codeblackcoffeeroasters

CODEBL ACKCOFFEE.COM.AU

Please ask your server 
about vegan, gluten free  
+ dairy free alterations.

- - - 
Please inform your waiter  
if you have any allergies.

- - - 
Gluten free bread incurs  

+2.0 surcharge


