THIS + THAT	
House rye crumpets, quince jam + whipped mascarpone VEGETARIAN	11.0
Porridge, saffron poached pear, dates, muesli nougatine, coconut emulsion VEGAN / CONTAINS NUTS	17.0
Ricotta + mascarpone blintzes, caramelised apple, rhubarb, tonka bean custard, malt VEGETARIAN	19.0
Avocado + heirloom tomatoes on rye, tarator, wattleseed dukkah, lemon VEGAN / GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE	19.0
Breakfast roll – bacon, fried egg, smoked raclette, house ketchup + aioli, tomato, lettuce on ciabatta GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE	14.0
Menemen – eggs baked in tomatoes, peppers + eggplant with yoghurt, herbs + flatbread vegetarian/gluten free option available	20.0
Leek + taleggio French toast, seasonal mushrooms, green herb sauce, poached egg	23.5
Grilled ham hock, braised cannellini beans, roasted fennel cream, fried egg, crispy capers + toast GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE	24.0
Confit ocean trout, bacon dashi, green wheat, charred leeks, Warrigal greens	27.0
Slow roasted beetroot, braised black lentils, carrot cream, smoked almonds VEGAN	21.0
Fried chicken sandwich, milk bread, house cheese spread + pickles	20.0
YOUNG ONES ACTUAL PEOPLE UNDER 12 YEARS OLD	
Kids waffle, berries, tonka bean custard	7.0
Egg on toast	7.0
Kids cheese toastie	7.0
Regular Large Extra shot Soy milk Oat milk	4.50 +.50 +.60 +.80
Almond milk	+ \$1
SINGLE ORIGIN — Ask your server for today's offering	+.500
BATCH BREW — Ask your server for today's offering + price	
POUR OVER — Ask your server for today's offering + price  NOT COFFEE — TEA	
LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECTION  English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green,	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4.5
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger  SEASONAL TEA SELECTION  — Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)	
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger  SEASONAL TEA SELECTION  — Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)  — 10 years aged white tea / China (earthy, creamy)  NOT COFFEE — NOT TEA	
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger  SEASONAL TEA SELECTION  — Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)  — 10 years aged white tea / China (earthy, creamy)	6.8 6.4 +4.8 5.0 5.0
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger  SEASONAL TEA SELECTION  — Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)  — 10 years aged white tea / China (earthy, creamy)  NOT COFFEE — NOT TEA  Cocoa Jackson hot chocolate	6.8 6.4 +4.8 5.0 5.0
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger  SEASONAL TEA SELECTION  — Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)  — 10 years aged white tea / China (earthy, creamy)  NOT COFFEE — NOT TEA  Cocoa Jackson hot chocolate	6.8 6.4 4.5 5.0 5.0
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger  SEASONAL TEA SELECTION  — Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)  — 10 years aged white tea / China (earthy, creamy)  NOT COFFEE — NOT TEA  Cocoa Jackson hot chocolate + Frangelico Mocha Anushka chai latte Dirty chai Mulled pear + apple  COLD DRINKS  Cold filter coffee Cold filter coffee with salted maple foam Affogato with vanilla bean ice-cream + Frangelico Espresso, Strangelove tonic, orange	6.8 +4.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.9 +4.1
Chai, Lemongrass + Ginger  SEASONAL TEA SELECTION  — Lapsang Souchong / China (pine, smoke, woody)  — 10 years aged white tea / China (earthy, creamy)  NOT COFFEE — NOT TEA  Cocoa Jackson hot chocolate	6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.1 6.1 4.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1

 ${\sf Iced \ Brunswick \ Fog - Earl \ Grey + vanilla \ latte}$ 

5.5

OTHER DRINKS	
MILK SHAKES Chocolate / Malted vanilla / White chocolate + raspberry	7.0
SMOOTHIES	9.5
<ul> <li>— Apple, spinach, cucumber, avocado + coconut milk</li> <li>— Strawberry, blueberry, banana, yoghurt + oat milk</li> </ul>	
<u>JUICE</u>	
<ul><li>Classic orange juice</li><li>Straight up apple juice</li></ul>	6.0 6.0
- Kale / apple / capsicum / celery / cucumber / lemon - Watermelon / pineapple / mint	8.0 8.0
HOUSEMADE DRINKS	
— Iced lemon myrtle + peach green tea	6.0
<ul> <li>Roasted pineapple, cinnamon + coconut crush</li> <li>Lemon ginger + mint fizz</li> </ul>	7.0 7.0
BOTTLED DRINKS	
Kombucha Me Apple + Jasmine	5.5
Kombucha Me Pomegranate + Grape Naked Life Lemon Squash	5.5 4.5
Naked Life Raspberry Lime	4.5
Coca-Cola	4.5
Coca-Cola No Sugar	4.5
Cape Grim still mineral water 330ml	5.0 5.0
Cape Grim sparkling mineral water 330ml Cape Grim sparkling mineral water 880ml	7.5
SOMETHING STRONGER	
WINE	
NV Domain J Laurens Brut, Languedoc, France	13.0 / 52.0
2019 Lost Plot Roussanne, Nagambie, VIC	12.5 / 44.0
2018 Caprice Rose, Provence, France	11.0 / 40.0
2016 Willunga 100 Tempranillo, McLaren Vale, SA	11.0 / 40.0
BEER + CIDER	
Empire Apple Cider Cockies Pale Ale	9.0 9.0
Mountain Goat Billy the Mid Session Ale	7.0
HOUSE COCKTAILS — AVAILABLE FROM 10.30AM	
Coffee on the Rocks - Vodka, Ex-Wife filter coffee, Montenegro	16.0
Bloody Mary - Vodka, house spiced tomato juice, horseradish Citrus Spritz - Limoncello, sparkling wine, soda, lemon + rosemary	15.0
Mimosa - Sparkling wine, cold pressed orange juice, Lillet Blanc	15.0 13.0
	13.0

## FINE PRINT

No split bills on weekends

10% surcharge applies on weekends

15% surcharge applies on public holidays

## SOCIALISING

 ${f IG}$  codeblackcoffee  ${f FB}$  codeblackcoffeeroasters

CODEBLACKCOFFEE.COM.AU

Please ask your server about vegan, gluten free + dairy free alterations.

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies.

Gluten free bread incurs +2.0 surcharge

THE FUTURE

WILL LEAD US

INTO THE

PRESENT